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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$378,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$378,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$34,275.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$34,275.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$12,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$12,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$50,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$50,800.00 

$2,119,900.00 

$2,019,100.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 4

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$209,565.00 

$300,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$41,000.00 

$550,565.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 4

 1
 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$148,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$673,000.00 

$2,541,000.00 

$1,720,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 4

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,698.00 

$1,360,000.00 
$0.00 

$39,300.00 

$0.00 

$336,945.00 

$3,361,943.00 

$1,600,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 15
 0

 1

 0

 6

 6

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$120,000.00 

$120,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$3,896.00 

$60,000.00 
$0.00 

$121,400.00 

$0.00 

$600,148.00 

$4,307,444.00 

$2,572,000.00 

$950,000.00 

 1

 1
 0

 2

 0

 9

 6

 2
 0.00
 1.00
 0.00

 0.00
 2.00
 0.00

 2  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$73,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$45,200.00 

$118,200.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1
 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$335,300.00 

$943,284.00 

$607,984.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 4

 4

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$51,500.00 

$551,500.00 

$500,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$22,400.00 

$0.00 

$33,800.00 

$409,200.00 

$353,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 2

 0

 1

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$168,300.00 

$168,300.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$24,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$276,800.00 

$0.00 

$287,000.00 

$1,755,911.00 

$1,168,111.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 5

 0

 6

 4

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 5  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$70,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$309,242.00 

$5,689,795.00 

$4,862,745.00 

$437,808.00 

 1

 0
 0

 1

 0

 10

 10

 5
 0.00
 1.00

 0.00

 0.00
 5.00

 0.00

 1  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$55,478.00 

$0.00 

$265,562.00 

$321,040.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 2

 0

 12

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$49,000.00 

$340,000.00 
$220,000.00 

$78,250.00 

$0.00 

$130,250.00 

$2,961,000.00 

$2,143,500.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1
 2

 2

 0

 7

 4

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 1.00

 0.00
 0.00
 2.00

 2  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$436,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$446,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$34,525.00 

$28,000.00 
$0.00 

$43,900.00 

$0.00 

$241,200.00 

$657,625.00 

$310,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1
 0

 1

 0

 12

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$211,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$110,000.00 

$0.00 

$53,990.00 

$852,281.00 

$477,291.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 3

 0

 4

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$18,453,731.00 

$0.00 
$1,387,808.00 

$220,000.00 
$2,597,000.00 
$3,623,237.00 
$1,259,959.00 

$757,528.00 

 55

 0  0  0

 7  2  7

 2  1  2

 19  0

 21
 89
 21

 19

$28,299,263.00 Total Project Value


