## **Township Report**

## 9/1/2015 through 9/30/2015

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 01						
	_				# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$378,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 01	\$0.00 \$378,000.00	0	11011.	V		
ASHEVILLE 05					# Build	ings # Units
						8
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$34,275.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>ASHEVILLE 05</b>	\$0.00 \$34,275.00	0				
ASHEVILLE 07					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$0.00 \$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$12,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$12,000.00	U				
AVERYS CREEK						
AVERTS CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,019,100.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	ő	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	_			
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$50,800.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$50,000.00	1	<b>N</b> T	0	Ma 1.	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
AVERYS CREEK	\$2,119,900.00					

**FAIRVIEW** 

# Buildings # Units

# Buildings # Units

BROAD RIVER	\$120,000.00					
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	11011.	V	1.10,00.	
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	\$0.00					
Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Dunuings:	0.00	Dwening Onit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00		# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
Residential Single Family	\$120,000.00	1	# D.,;1.4:	0.00	Devalling Hait Court	0.00
Davidantisl Circle Fee 2	¢120 000 00	1				
					# Buildi	ings # Ur
OAD RIVER						
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$3,361,943.00					
Mobile Home	\$39,300.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$25,698.00	2	3. T	1	M 1	0
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$336,945.00	6				
Commercial	\$1,360,000.00	15				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family	\$1,600,000.00	6				
CK MOUNTAIN					# Buildi	ings #Ur
BILTMORE	\$2,541,000.00					
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$148,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$673,000.00	4				
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$1,720,000.00 \$0.00	7 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Desidential Single Femile	\$1.720.000.00	7				
					# Buildi	ings # Ur
ΓMORE						
BEAVERDAM	\$550,565.00					
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$209,565.00	4			3.6	0
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$41,000.00	2				
Commercial	\$300,000.00	1	C		C	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00

# Buildings # Units

HAZE	al.						
11 4 77 5	т						
	HAW CREEK	\$551,500.00					
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$51,500.00	2				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	24.1411185.	0.00	2 time out count.	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$300,000.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$500,000.00	1				
11/3 **	CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
на уу	CREEK						
	FRENCH BROAD	\$943,284.00	V				
	Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
		\$335,300.00	4				
	Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Dundings:	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
	Townnouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$607,984.00	4	// D :11:	0.00	D 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	0.00
FREN	CH BROAD					# Build	ings # Units
·	CT 77 0 17						
	FLAT CREEK	\$118,200.00					
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$45,200.00	3				
	Commercial	\$73,000.00	1			3 wiiv.	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
FLAT	CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
	**						
	FAIRVIEW	\$4,307,444.00					
	Mobile Home	\$121,400.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	U
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$3,896.00	1	Marri	2	Moved:	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$600,148.00	9				
	Commercial	\$60,000.00	1				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$950,000.00	2	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	2.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	D '1 4' 1M 14' E '1					D 11' II' (	0.00

# Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	\$353,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$33,800.00 \$0.00 \$22,400.00 \$409,200.00	2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:		Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
IVY					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$168,300.00 \$0.00 \$168,300.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
LEICESTER					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$1,168,111.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$287,000.00 \$24,000.00 \$276,800.00 \$1,755,911.00	4 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
LIMESTONE					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$4,862,745.00 \$0.00 \$437,808.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$309,242.00 \$70,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$5,689,795.00	10 0 5 0 0 10 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 1.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 5.00 0.00

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$265,562.00	0 0 0 0 0 12	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$55,478.00 \$321,040.00	0 2	New:	2	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,143,500.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$220,000.00	2	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	2.00
Commercial	\$340,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$130,250.00 \$49,000.00	7 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	*	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$78,250.00 \$2,961,000.00	2		_		
SANDY MUSH						
	_				# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$436,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$0.00 \$446,000.00	0				
SWANNANOA						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$310,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$28,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$241,200.00	12				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$34,525.00	3	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$43,900.00 \$657,625.00	1	INCW.	1	woved.	V
UPPER HOMINY						
OTTER HOMINT					# Buildi	ings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$477,291.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$53,990.00 \$211,000.00 \$110,000.00 \$852,281.00	3 0 0 0 0 4 2 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$18,453,731.00	55				0
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$1,387,808.00	7	# Buildings:	2	Dwelling Unit Count:	1
Duplexes Total	\$220,000.00	2	# Buildings:	1	Dwelling Unit Count:	2
Commercial Total	\$2,597,000.00	21				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$3,623,237.00	89				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,259,959.00	21				
Mobile Home	\$757,528.00	19	New:	19	Moved:	0
Total Project Value	\$28,299,263.00					